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nVent CADDY Box Mounting Plate with Far Side

Support on Stud Assembly

The nVent CADDY Box Mounting Plate with Far Side Support

T on Stud Assembly line increases overall productivity,
& et = savings, and job site safety. For ultimate flexibility, the

assemblies are configured with the most common box and
mud ring combinations. The line is also offered in both
standard and open back boxes as well as in single and
double gang fixed or adjustable depth mud rings. When
paired with the nVent CADDY Open Back Box, the assembly
is ideal for prefab installations where devices, fittings, and
cables are installed to quickly and easily complete make-up
wiring connections, without the need to drop or work
through the mud ring.

CERTIFICATIONS

U
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FEATURES

Snap-on installation to Heavy Duty Telescoping Bracket allows for easy positioning along bracket

Can also be mounted directly to metal or wood studs

Innovative far side support allows bracket to be installed on virtually any stud depth and up to 3" wide studs
Extruded holes allow mounting of mud rings for both power and data applications

Key holes provide ease of installation and positive location when mounting boxes

Accepts vertically or horizontally mounted single and double gang adjustable mud rings

Box Lock tab secures box to bracket during assembly and allows mud ring to be removed following installation on the
stud, providing easy frontal access to the inside of the box

Box Lock feature is ideal for prefab assemblies

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Pregalvanized

Material:  Steel



Catalog
Number

PKX4V2

PKX4M1

PKX4M?2

PK4DV?2

PK4ADM1

PK4DM?2

PKDTM5

PKP1M5

PKPTM6

PKA4DV1

PKX4V1

PK4D

PKD1

PKP1

PKX4

Catalog Number

PKX4V2

Knockout Sizes

(4) 1/2",3/4",
(7)1/2"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(7)1/2"

(4)1/2",3/4",
7)1/2"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(8)1/2"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(8) 1/2"

(4) 1/2", 3/4",
8)1/2"

A1 (4)1-1/4"

(12) 1/2",3/4"

(12) 1/2",3/4"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(8) 1/2"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(7)1/72"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(8) 1/2"

41", (4)1-1/4"

(12) 1/2",3/4"

(4)1/2",3/4",
(7)1/2"

Gang

Box Depth

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

212"

Table 1/2

Box Size

411/16"

411/16"

411/16"

411/16"

411/16"

Table 2/2

Yes

Box Type

Open

Open

Open

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Ground Wire Included Mud Ring Type

Adjustable

Box Volume

32.8in®

32.8in®

32.8in®

30.3in®

30.3in®

30.3in®

42ins

42ins

42in®

30.3in®

32.8in®

30.3in®

42in3

42ins

32.8in®

UL

Drywall
Thickness

-11/2"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"-11/2"

3/4'

3/4"

3/4'

3/4'

3/4"

3/4"-11/2"

5/8" Min
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4v2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4m1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4m2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dv2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dm1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dm2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkd1m5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkp1m5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkp1m6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dv1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4v1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4d
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkd1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkp1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4v2
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Catalog Number Gang Ground Wire Included Mud Ring Type Certifications

PKX4M1
1 Yes Raised
PKX4M2
2 Yes Raised UL
PK4DV?2
2 Yes Adjustable
PK4DM1
1 Yes Raised
PK4DM?2
2 Yes Raised
PKDT1M5
1 Yes Raised
PKP1M5
1 Yes Raised
PKP1M6
2 Yes Raised
PK4DV1
1 Yes Adjustable
PKX4V1
1 Yes Adjustable uL
PK4D
Yes
PKD1
Yes
PKP1
Yes
PKX4
Yes
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4m1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4m2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dv2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dm1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dm2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkd1m5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkp1m5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkp1m6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4dv1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4v1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspk4d
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkd1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkp1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efspkx4
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

North America Europe Europe APAC

+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +86 212412 1618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
\s

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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