

nVent CADDY Box Mounting Plate with Far Side Support on Stud Assembly



The nVent CADDY Box Mounting Plate with Far Side Support on Stud Assembly line increases overall productivity, savings, and job site safety. For ultimate flexibility, the assemblies are configured with the most common box and mud ring combinations. The line is also offered in both standard and open back boxes as well as in single and double gang fixed or adjustable depth mud rings. When paired with the nVent CADDY Open Back Box, the assembly is ideal for prefab installations where devices, fittings, and cables are installed to quickly and easily complete make-up wiring connections, without the need to drop or work through the mud ring.

CERTIFICATIONS



FEATURES

Snap-on installation to Heavy Duty Telescoping Bracket allows for easy positioning along bracket

Can also be mounted directly to metal or wood studs

Innovative far side support allows bracket to be installed on virtually any stud depth and up to 3" wide studs

Extruded holes allow mounting of mud rings for both power and data applications

Key holes provide ease of installation and positive location when mounting boxes

Accepts vertically or horizontally mounted single and double gang adjustable mud rings

Box Lock tab secures box to bracket during assembly and allows mud ring to be removed following installation on the stud, providing easy frontal access to the inside of the box

Box Lock feature is ideal for prefab assemblies

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Pregalvanized

Material: Steel

Table 1/2								
Catalog Number	Knockout Sizes	Box Depth	Box Size	Вох Туре	Box Volume	Drywall Thickness		
PKX4V2	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (7) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Open	32.8in³	1" - 1 1/2"		
PKX4M1	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (7) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Open	32.8in³	5/8"		
PKX4M2	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (7) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Open	32.8in³	5/8"		
PK4DV2	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (8) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Closed	30.3in³	5/8" - 1 1/2"		
PK4DM1	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (8) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Closed	30.3in³	3/4"		
PK4DM2	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (8) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Closed	30.3in³	3/4"		
PKD1M5	(4) 1", (4) 1-1/4"	2.12"	4 11/16"	Closed	42in³	3/4"		
PKP1M5	(12) 1/2", 3/4"	2.12"	4 11/16"	Closed	42in³	3/4"		
PKP1M6	(12) 1/2", 3/4"	2.12"	4 11/16"	Closed	42in³	3/4"		
PK4DV1	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (8) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Closed	30.3in³	3/4" - 1 1/2"		
PKX4V1	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (7) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Open	32.8in³	5/8" Min		
PK4D	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (8) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Closed	30.3in³			
PKD1	(4) 1", (4) 1-1/4"	2.12"	4 11/16"	Closed	42in³			
PKP1	(12) 1/2", 3/4"	2.12"	4 11/16"	Closed	42in³			
PKX4	(4) 1/2", 3/4", (7) 1/2"	2.12"	4"	Open	32.8in³			

Table 2/2									
Catalog Number	Gang	Ground Wire Included	Mud Ring Type	Certifications					
PKX4V2	2	Yes	Adjustable	UL					

Catalog Number	Gang	Ground Wire Included	Mud Ring Type	Certifications
PKX4M1	1	Yes	Raised	
PKX4M2	2	Yes	Raised	UL
PK4DV2	2	Yes	Adjustable	
PK4DM1	1	Yes	Raised	
PK4DM2	2	Yes	Raised	
PKD1M5	1	Yes	Raised	
PKP1M5	1	Yes	Raised	
PKP1M6	2	Yes	Raised	
PK4DV1	1	Yes	Adjustable	
PKX4V1	1	Yes	Adjustable	UL
PK4D		Yes		
PKD1		Yes		
PKP1		Yes		
PKX4		Yes		

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

+1.800.753.9221 Option 1 – Customer Care Option 2 – Technical Support

Europe

Netherlands: +31 800-0200135 France: +33 800 901 793

Europe

Germany: 800 1890272 Other Countries: +31 13 5835404

APAC

Shanghai: + 86 21 2412 1618/19 Sydney: +61 2 9751 8500



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO

HOFFMAN

ILSCO

SCHROFF

TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.